memen -	ASSIGNMEN		Date/Time:
From (Person): _	11/11/11/100	AXA Bill to:	Data Tune.
Estimated Cost:	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS		
To Inspect Vehi	110011 010		Insured:
at Workshop m	Mainal a 1		Tel: 6568 4556
of	209 Pandan G		
Policy No:	GA237298.	Claim No: _	CORFATTA
Sum Insured:		Excess: _	\$400.00
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 24.12.2017
(Client's Record	REP. / REV 24 HRS Person Contacted:		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate		
	STD 808811 - X		
181-0-0 Book 1		merime	W
29/10/14	Send preli revised by	III	

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

olicy Ty	e No.: CS AXA 17024581 TIVO pe: OD/TP/TP RES/TL/EVA	Case H		Тур	
dmin (): Case handler to make sure all Inform	ation created	by the assi	y-Date	N-Date
	Assign Form	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.	Y	of the state of		
С	Customer Code			-	
N	Assign From		-		
С	Assign Date	~		-	
С	Veh No (Inspected)				-
С	Veh No (Insured)				
С	D.O.A	~			
С	Policy No	~		-	
С	Claim No	~			
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	/			
c	Report Type	V	-		
С	Weekend Charges		1		-
N	Survey held at/Repairer	~	-		
c	Excess	V			
-	or (): Case handler to make sure to make su	~			
С	Laboratoria de la companya de la com	~			
C	Regn Month/Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type Make & Model	~			
N	The state of the s	V			
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~			
N	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			
C	Chassis No	~			
C	General Condition	~			
N		~			
N	Steering	V			
N	Brake	~			
N	Modification (Modi)	~			
С	Tyre Size	~			
N	Tyre Make	~			
c	Tyre Balance Date of Inspection	~			
C	Survey held	~			
N	Des.of Damages	V]	
4	and the state of t			ew restriction	
С	tem - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	V			
(3) Wo	orkshop Estimate/Assignment Form			7	
N	ALL Parts condition	~			-
C	Market Value for OD cases	1			
c	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		-		
C	Days of repair	~		-	+
C	Finalised Amount	v			
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
	stem - (Views/Merimen)				
	Resurvey photo Uploaded	V			

3119186

Date

VERON

Case Handler

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CS/AXA170245	581/T1vb
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 28-12-2017 Code: AXA2	
1.		Policy Partic	culars :- OWN DAMAGE	
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLD 6088U
	Policy No.	GA237298	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C0464449	Excess (\$)	400.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (KITTY TEO)	Assign Date	28/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
0.000	Accident Date	24/12/2017	Inspection Date	28/12/2017
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRAN	ICE PTE LTD	
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE MARKET V B)IN ACCORDANGE	ALUE IS S\$(EST. A	VERAGE) S, WE HAVE AUTHORISED I	REPAIRS.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AA (AXA Assistance) Bl

LAIM SUE	BFOLDER TRAC	KING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	28 Dec 2017 12:10		28 Dec 2017 13:37 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET		YE, ID: S827865	14 Tol: 46	592257930, Email: (oy insurer]	ATT THE PARTY OF	
Vehicle R	22767 HeV230047	SLD6088U	16, 10. 302/003		ate of Loss:		00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:		OD / C04644	149		olicy/Cover Note No			1	
		00 / 00101	.,,,				GA237298 (Comprehensive) S\$400.00		
Repairer:		Cycle & Carria	ge France Pte L	1.72	iardens) (HQ) 209 P		600330 West I	Coast - Tol:	
Handling					. [Handled by Kitty To		, 009339 West	Coast - Tel:	
Adjuster:					256-3561 [Final		/20181		
Driver/C	ustodian:		E (), NRIC: S82			NPC 000 05/01	/2010]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	ase.				-			
Θ.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All Searc	ch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete	
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed Or	Created	On Done?	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd To: 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd From:

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Kitty Teo

29 Dec 2017 Date:

Preliminary Advice

: 24/12/2017 Accident Date Vehicle No : SLD6088U : GA237298 Policy No. : MITSUBISHI LANCER Make : S\$400.00 Excess Assignment Date : 28/12/2017 : 11-12.00 Est. Duration of Repair : 28/12/2017 Date of Inspection

: CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE LTD (PANDAN GARDENS) (HQ) Inspection At

209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

17,113.00
7,992.00
25,105.00

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	76,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	55,955.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	20,045.00

Remarks

- (X) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
- () The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- (X) Other comments : Survey date and time: 28/12/17 at 4.30PM We have authorise repair. Repairer agree to repair not exceeding \$20K



MCC617169598 / Cycle & Carnage Automotive Pte Ltd - Pandan Gardens ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/12/2017 18:21

* SUBMITTED BY: LOI AI TING

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	a reliary consumer and are many or and report at the control and to copies of the report terming many and are
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/12/2017 18:21
Date Of Accident	24/12/2017 21:40
Exact Location Of Accident	T-JUNCTION ALONG CORPORATION ROAD & YUNG SHENG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD6088U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BOO CHIN THYE
NRIC No	S8278651A

CTBO05563@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-92257930

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-92257930

Vehicle Particulars

Email Address

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model LANCER EX-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at pe

time of accident

PERSONAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number VA1/GA237298

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 BOO CHIN THYE

 NRIC No
 \$8278651A

 Date Of Birth
 28/08/1982

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/12/2011

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92257930

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-92257930

EMail Address CTBOO5563@GMAIL.COM

BLK 359 YUNG AN ROAD Address

#10-81

Postcode 610359

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

NO

NO

6

: KHOR CHOOI KEAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: HENG AH YEAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: VENGKY CHAINDRA

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: BOO XUAN LIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: KHOR CHOOI SEE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Contact

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHMENTS.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO PASSED TO POLICE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM9764H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA ALLION (BLACK)

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ANNUAR ZUHAILI BIN RASIDIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8531446G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

26-DEC-2017

305 pm.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN		
	T (A)	
	A V	
	1 40	./
	1	-/
		/
		V
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
REFER TO 1	POLICE REPORT	
	ALL KOTT	
DECLARATION		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	Λ
& I Now .		X .
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20171225/2000

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 017 00:06	/lade:	Vide Report No.: J/20171224/0280	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: HIN THYE	100	Address: APT BLK 359 YUNG AN RO	OAD #10-81 SINGAPORE 610359
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8278651A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92257930
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 28/08/1982	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nan	
Occupat			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B.3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Poli	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/12/2017 21:	Type of Location T-Junction
CORPORATI	G ROAD	'ung Sheng Road. (Nea Road Surface:	ar NTUC of Tamar	1 Jurong Shopping Centre)
				rioda opoda zirini
Clear		Dry		
	¥	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - World	king '	Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJM9764H	Car	TOYOTA		Black	Slightly Damaged	2
SLD6088U	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP	Silver	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SLD6088U	AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE	GA237298	24/06/2017	23/06/2018			





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20171225/2000

Details of Perso				Alexander.	LEGIS	
Any Pedestrian II No. of Pedestrian			Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver	io injuicu. IVIL		USE OFF EU	Cothai		ning. NA
Name	ANNUAR ZUHAILI BIN	ANNUAR ZUHAILI BIN RASIDIN				S8531446G
Related Vehicle	SJM9764H (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL '
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	te Discharge NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver				no la		
Name	BOO CHIN THYE			ID No		S8278651A
Related Vehicle	SLD6,088U (Car)			Contact No.		92257930
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 24/12/2017 at about 2140hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing the registration plate number SLD6088U along Corporation Road. I stopped on the right turning lane at the junction of Corporation Road and Yung Sheng Road at Taman Jurong Shopping Centre as I intended to make a right turn into Yung Sheng Road.

The traffic light facing my direction was green, I saw a black Toyota bearing the registration plate number SJM9764H coming straight in the opposite direction. The black Toyota signaled his intention to turn left into Yung Sheng Road. Thus, I proceed to make the turn. Suddenly the black Toyota changed his mind and proceeded straight instead, colliding into my vehicle's left bumper.

Thereafter, I alighted to make a check and exchanged particulars with the other party. No one was injured. Police attended the scene and both parties were advised to lodge a police report. I wish to state that I have an in car camera that captured this incident.

I wish to state that my vehicle's front bumper was dislodged.

Vide Incident no. J/20171224/0280 TP IO ABDILLAH TEL: 65476246





3 of 3 Report No. T/20171225/2000

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

0	ke	6-	-	mi	-	_
-3	κн	100	n	м,	-3	n

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 THOMAS JOSEPH THONG WAI MAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/12/2017 00:06
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	
Authentication Stamp	

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID:	8651A
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SLD6088U
ehicle to be Exported:	No
tended De-registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
ehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
ehicle Model:	LANCER EX 1.6 AT LED TAIL LAMP
rimary Colour:	Silver
fanufacturing Year:	2016
ngine No.:	4A92CJ4253
hassis No.:	JMYSRCY1AGU005586
Maximum Power Output:	86.0 kW (115 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,855.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2016
irst Registration Date:	24 Jun 2016
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,855.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,391.00

COE Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,694.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45,564.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,955.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Dec 2017

ОК





Certificate number

Chassis number

Engine number

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

2 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International)

(65) 6880 4740

☑ customer.care@axa.com.sg

www.axa.com.sg

BA237298 / 1

JMYSRCY1AGU005586 4492014253

account number 00914

Certificate of Insurance

-Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 - Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia -Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name

₹8,5

Plan name

NCD applicable Vehicle registration number

Period of Insurance Finance lean company ROO CHINTHYS Comprehensive

Flexi 30% SLD6088U

from 24/06/2017 to 23/06/2018 (both dates inclusive) MAYBANK

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

(b) Any Named Driver as stated in the Folicy:

1. KHOR CHOOLKEAN

(c) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, page-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess

Windscreen Excess

SGD 400,00

SGD 100.00

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows:

- 1. S\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- 2. S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- 3. \$\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers, This additional excess is reduced to \$\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium Workshops.

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Your Broker ... ANIKA INSURANCE BROKERS & CONSULTANTS PTE LTD Co. Reg. No. 197800194N

Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the offect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Turol-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal contribute. endorsement etc.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8278651A



BOO CHIN THYE

巫

CHINESE

28-08-1982

MALAYSIA

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



License Number S8278651A

BOO CHIN THYE

the Late 28 Aug 1982 stue Date 17 Dec 2011

5766512



11-07-2017

APT BLK 359 YUNG AN ROAD #10-B1 SINGAPORE 610359

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motor cycles =< 200 cc 17 Dec 2011 Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 17 Dec 2011 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

FOR C&C USE ONL

NP 428A

Licence No: S8278651A





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Mr Boo Chin Thye	Cust No/Name	/Mr Boo Chin Thye		
In boo cirin riiye	Reg No/Reg Date	SLD6088U / 24/06/201		
Blk 359 Yung An Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
#10-81	Chassis No	JMYSRCY1AGU005586		
Singapore 610359	Engine No	4A92CJ4253		
Contact No Mobile: 92257930	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT		
	Colour/Trim	A01 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	100	The second second
CSM00041	Cash	28/12/2017/ 11:16	BLC	442 / CocoLu		18948		
SALE SIDE	2.775 J.Str	Description of Good	s / Services	CHARLES AND RES	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 TO RENEW	FRT BUM	PER, FRT SUPPOR PANE	L, BONNET,	FRT FENDER RH&LH			1	3300 3850.0
REPAIR B	OTH FRT (CHASSIS, FRT DOOR RH	& LH,					,
E PNT88000							85	100.0
	E & INST/	ALL AIRCON CONDENSOR	& RADIATO	R				//
A 54900099								80.0
TO TOP U	P AIRCON	GAS					2/	bh
M SUNDRY								50.00
	Y-FRT NUM	MBER PLATE WITH FRAM	E				dista	19
E PNT88000	CUTEN ED	F DOTH CHACCTE					pu	500.0
M SUNDRY	UNIEW PK	BOTH CHASSIS			1		~	100 0
	SEALANT	FOR ACCIDENT PORTIO	277	110019	17/0		1	120.0
E PNT98000	SEALANT	TOR ACCIDENT PORTIO	5)	11110		7	V	2940
	DATNT FO	OR FRT BUMPER, BONNE	T EDT SIID	DODT DANEI				4200.00
FRT FEND	FR RH & I	H, FRT DOOR RH & LH	FRT CHAS	212 PH & LH				
A 54900099	LIV IVII O I	in, The book kill a Lil	, INI CIMS	313 KII & LII				20.0
	WIRING 8	ELECTRICAL SYSTEM						20.0
A 54900099								/ 200.00
TO CONDU	CT DIAGNS	SOTIC CHECK FOR THE	CAR SYSTEM					
M SUNDRY								Mex 20.0
Sundry								12
A 54900099								500.00
	FRT CROS	SS MEMBER, REMOVE &	INSTALL FR	T UNDER CARRIAGE				7
M SUNDRY						ALL	140	160.00
TO SUPPL					2:2544200			de 1020 00
M FACE,FR					1.00	1030.00	00.00	1030.00
M COVER, FR					1.00	37.00	337-75-11070000	mis 37.00
M REINFORC					1.00	87.00		bt 87.00
M BRACKET, M BRACKET.					1.00		00.00	ne - 16.00
M SUPPORT,		R SIDE,LH			1.00		00.00	16.00
M SUPPORT,		20 TO MILE OF THE PROPERTY OF			1.00		00.00	
EL SUFFUNI.	IN DOUBLE	t a Late.			1.00	12.00	00.00	12.0

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Boo Chin Thye	Cust No/Name	/Mr Boo Chin Thye			
in 500 dim inje	Reg No/Reg Date	SLD6088U / 24/06/201			
Blk 359 Yung An Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#10-81 Singapore 610359	Chassis No	JMYSRCY1AGU005586			
Singapore 610359	Engine No	4A92CJ4253			
Contact No Mobile: 92257930	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT			
	Colour/Trim	A01 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	diteet	100
CSM00041	Cash	28/12/2017/	11:16	BLC	442 / CocoLu		18948		
Malana e		Description	of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M COVER, HE	ADLAMP S	UPT PANEL				1.00	66.00	00.00	66.00
M GARNISH,	FR BUMPE	R,LH				1.00	36.00	00.00	de 36.00
M GARNISH,	FR BUMPE	R,RH				1.00	36.00	00.00	16.00
M GRILLE,F						1.00	77.00		77.00
M GARNISH,	FR BUMPE	R,CTR				1.00	231.00	00.00	231.00
M COVER, FR	BUMPER	GRILLE				1.00	5.00	00.00	Le 5.00
M COVER, FR	BUMPER	GRILLE				1.00	5.00	00.00	de 5.00
M COVER, FR	FOG LAM	P				1.00	19.00	00.00	de 19.00
M GRILLE, R	ADIATOR					1.00	266.00	00.00	ar 266.00
M BRKT, F/B	MPR AIR	INLET GARN				1.00	2.00	00.00	9 2.00
M BRKT, F/BI	MPR AIR	INLET GARN [П		_1.00	2.00	00.00	7 2.00
M BRKT, F/BI	MPR AIR	INLET GARN		255	ima	5 1.00	2.00	00.00	2 2.00
M BRKT, F/BI	MPR AIR	INLET GARN		511		1.00	2.00	00.00	nn 5 2.00
		INLET GARN					7 2.00	00.00	9 2.00
		INLET GARN				1.00	2.00	00.00	3 2.0
		INLET GARN				1.00	2.00	00.00	1 2.00
M REINFORCE						1.00	408.00	00.00	by 408.00
M COVER, EN						1.00	163.00	00.00	163.0
M COVER, EN						1.00	83.00	00.00	de/ 83.0
M COVER, EN	G ROOM S	IDE,LH				1.00	82.00	00.00	all 82.00
M COVER, EN	G ROOM U	NDER,FR				1.00	324.00	00.00	de /324.00
M HOOD						1.00	845.00	00.00	ht 845.00
M HINGE, HO						1.00	60.00	00.00	ht 60.00
M HINGE, HO						1.00	60.00	00.00	11 60.00
M INSULATO						1.00	89.00	00.00	dy 89.00
M WEATHERS						1.00	17.00	00.00	mt 17.00
M WEATHERS	200.00	D,FR				1.00	29.00	30 TO 10 TO 10 TO 10	de 29.00
M LATCH, HO						1.00	54.00		54.00
M DAMPER, H						2.00	7.00	00.00	nn ? 14.00
M FENDER, F						1.00	614.00	00.00	614.00
M FENDER, F						1.00	614.00	00.00	614.00
M BRACKET,						1.00	15.00	00.00	57 15.00
M BRACKET,	FR FENDE	R,RH				1.00	15.00	00.00	47 15.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
Mr Boo Chin Thye	Cust No/Name	/Mr Boo Chin Thye		
	Reg No/Reg Date	SLD6088U / 24/06/201		
Blk 359 Yung An Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
#10-81	Chassis No	JMYSRCY1AGU005586		
Singapore 610359	Engine No	4A92CJ4253		
Contact No Mobile: 92257930	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT		
	Colour/Trim	A01 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	28/12/2017/	11:16	BLC	442 / CocoLu		18948		
		Description	of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M SHIELD, FI	R FENDER	FR RH				1.00	112.00	00.00	de 112.00
M SHIELD, FR	R FENDER	FR LH				1.00	112.00	00.00	de 112.00
M PROTECTOR	R,FR FEN	DER,RR RH				1.00	17.00	00.00	? 17.00
M PROTECTO	R,FR FEN	DER,RR LH				1.00	15.00	00.00	7 15.00
M PANEL, HE	ADLAMP S	UPPORT, LWR				1.00	480.00	00.00	4 6480.00
M EXTENSION	N,FR SID	EMEMBER, RH				1.00	39.00	00.00	39.00
M EXTENSION	N,FR SID	EMEMBER, LH				1.00	39.00	00.00	7 39.00
M PNL, HEADI	LAMP SUP	T,UPR LH				1.00	81.00	00.00	ht 81.00
M PNL, HEADI						1.00	81.00		67-81.00
		UPPORT, UPR				1.00	279.00		bt 279.00
M PLATE, FR		BER,LH		П		□1.00	35.00		X 7 35.00
M PLATE, FR		BER,RH	7 (252	ima	1.00	35.00		(0' 33.0
M GARNISH,				2		1.00	129.00		C, 129.0
M HEADLAMP	The state of the s			96			838.00		CM 838.00
M HEADLAMP						1.00	838.00	00.00	au 838.0
M LAMP ASS'						1.00	286.00	00.00	at 286.00
M LAMP ASS						1.00	286.00		mis- 286.00
M LAMP ASS						1.00	613.00	00.00	1×4 613.00
M LAMP ASS'						1.00	613.00	00.00	MIS 613.0
M TANK, WIN						1.00	85.00		de / 85.00
	NDSHIELD	WASHER(*)				1.00	146.00		146.00
M HORN						1.00	84.00		wh ? 84.00
M BRACKET,						1.00	60.00	00.00	7 60.00
M L-BOLT K						1.00	11.00		11.00
		/C REFRIGE				1.00	1070.00	00.00	hc 1070.00
M HOSE,A/C						1.00	195.00) H 195.0
		ER OUTLET				1.00	114.00		ht 114.00
M HOSE,A/C						1.00	260.00		ht 260.00
M PIPE,RR	The second secon					1.00	130.00		~ Zwx130.00
M MEMBER,FI						1.00	248.00		htv248.0
M CAP ASSY						1.00	88.00		\$ 88.00
M TANK ASS						1.00		00.00	
M BRKT, RAD	IATOR CO	ND TANK				1.00	35.00	00.00	(35.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

No : 197701469G	LOTHINATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X				
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
Mr Boo Chin Thye	Cust No/Name	/Mr Boo Chin Thye				
The same of the sa	Reg No/Reg Date	SLD6088U / 24/06/201				
Blk 359 Yung An Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0				
#10-81 Singapore 610350	Chassis No	JMYSRCY1AGU005586				
Singapore 610359	Engine No	4A92CJ4253				
Contact No Mobile: 92257930	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT				

Colour/Trim

A01 WARM SILVER MET/ BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Operator	SZ-HIELK	WIP No	Mas a	
CSM00041	Cash	28/12/2017/	11:16	BLC	442 / CocoLu		18948		
		Description	of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M HOSE, RAD	IATOR, LW	R				1.00	73.00	00.00	, Rnh 73.00
M HOSE, RAD	IATOR, UP	R LH				1.00	50.00	00.00	de 3 m 50.00
M RADIATOR	ASSY					1.00	1113.00	00.00	78 1113.00
M INSULATO	R, RDTR SI	UPPORT, UPR				1.00	9.00		9.00
M INSULATO	R. RDTR SI	UPPORT, LWR				1.00		00.00	2 2 00
M SHROUD, C	OOLING FA	AN				1.00	254.00		25, 254.00
M FAN, COOL	ING					1.00		00.00	71.00
M MOTOR, CO	OLING FAM	N (*)				1.00	441.00	00.00	815 441.00
M DUCT, A/C	LNR INTAK	KE				1.00	153.00	00.00	ung 153.00
M BODY ASS	Y.AIR CLE	EANER				1.00	138.00	00.00	de 9 138.00
M COVER, AI				m I		1.00	148.00	00.00	\$ 148.00
M BRACKET,		CONTRACTOR TO THE PARTY OF THE		7451	in	5 1.00	64.00	00.00	Why \$ 64.00
		HROT BODY		Sili	110015	1.00	91.00	0.15(0.04)	91.00
M BRACKET,		COUNTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		D) [[1111110	1.00	7 114.00	00.00	de 2 114.00
M BRACKET,		Section Control of Con				1.00	192.00	00.00	n 3 192.00
M BRACKET,						1.00	159.00	00.00	159.00
M COVER AS						1.00	129.00	00.00	ax- 129.00
M MANIFOLD						1.00	762.00	00.00	762.00
M HOSE, T/M						1.00	47.00		de 9 47.00
M TUBE,T/M						1.00	24.00	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	47.00
M GARNISH,						1.00	27.00	2000 00400000000	/
M GARNISH,									4 14 1 40
M GARNISH,		30.700.000.00				1.00	24.00	00.00	24.00
M GWKWISH,	K LEWDER	5				1.00	61.00	00.00	(7 61.00
		SU DA RE	RVEYOR: RVEYOR: TE:2 MARKS:	SIGNATURE:	Taufilm 974957 Juliu: 2 420 pm: 400 To ch *Repair	ock repai	linit.	\bigcap	Jelily 4
the Rep • To resur • To displa	airer of the vey before/af ay damaged p	yts hence notify		Rag	11-12 days. R my bylue pant	opairer a	Net 26915.0	1,19ء	15 26,915.00 1884.05
		on a "Without Prejudi	pe" basis			To	tal Payabl	e	28,799.05
e Mo illeo	al modification	and company		-			77		27455
AUCHOFIZED	siunatory	and company '	COMPA	_					22455

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Third Party Report

Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Company : Emailed :

AXA OD

17/5/2018

VEHICLE NO	: SLD					
MODEL	: MIT LANCER EX 1.6A : 18948					
WIP						
Material	. ¢	12.762.00				
Labour	: \$	13,762.00	-			
Sub-Total	: \$	8,460.00	- 1			
Sub-1 otal	: \$	22,222.00				
I F	:_\$_	22,222.00	-			
Less Excess	:_\$_	400.00	7 () () () () () () () () () (
Total	:_\$_	21,822.00	-			
GST 7%	:_\$_	1,527.54	-			
Grand Total	:_\$	23,349.54	-			
Finalise By/Date		LOI / 17/05/18	-			
REVERT BACK OTHERWISE WI	LL PRO	DCEED WITH INVOICIN	G			
 REPAIR TOOK	200 - 1 ± 10 ± 10	WORKING DAYS +	Days ()	Weekends Public Holiday		
10	IAL DA	YS REPAIR TOOK =_				
TP claim						
Claim GIA / LTA	fee					
Claim Loss of	Use	Rental				
Claim Medical Fe	e / Othe	ers				





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Cust No/Name	/AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD			
	Reg No/Reg Date SLD6088U / 24/06/2016				
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage 29/12/2017/ 20987				
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811	Chassis/Package JMYSRCY1AGU005586 /DC17R Engine No 4A92CJ4253				
068811					
Contact No	Make/Mode1	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT			
29/12/	Colour/Trim	A01 WARN SILVER MET/ BK BLACK			

CSA00001	Terms	Date	e/Time	Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	purchase a	MATERIA DE
	Cash	16/0	05/2018	3/ 22:14	BLC	260 / AiTing		18948		
		Des	scriptio	n of Good	is / Service	S	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
FRONT FE OTHER AF E PNT88000 REMOVE & A 54900099 VACUUM & E PNT88000 STRAIGHT IS SUNDRY APPLY SE A 54900099 CONDUCT IS SUNDRY SU	DAMAGED ENDER, REIFFECTED AI INSTALL I	PAIR IN IREAS, A/CONT A/CONT R ACCI LECTRI IC CHE DEST TE:30-2 FRONT LL ENG BUMPE & RH REAS T	BOTH FF ADJUST ND CONE D GAS CHASSI IDENT F ICAL SY ECK USI EMBER, TOWING 23:30HR T LICEN GINE TO ER, BON FRONT TO THE	CS CONTIONS CSTEM CS MUT T REMOVE & ON SUNDA S SE PLATE FACILITY NET, FROIDOOR, LH	SIS, LH & GN BODY G. RADIATOR ESTER AND INSTALL F Y FROM YUN WITH PLAS ATE REPAIR	ANEL, BONNET, LH & I RH FRONT DOOR, AND APS ALIGNMENT TO THE TO FACILITATE REPAIR CLEAR TROUBLE CODE RONT UNDERCARRIAGE IG SHENG RD TO PG CN CTIC FRAME PANEL, LH & RH T CHASSIS, AND ALL	ALL SAME			3300.00 100.00 80.00 120.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 300.00 500.00 500.00 400.00

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.